



///ATOM' MODEL 505 LAWN EDGER

ATOM MODEL: 505 Edger (GX31 engine parts only avail from Honda)

PART NO: 20505

Key	Part No	Substitute Part No	NLA	Description	Key	Part No	Substitute Part No	NLA	Description	Key	Part No	Substitute Part No	NLA	Description
1	40650			SCREW M5x36 TORX25	42	44301	44301-R		ASSY ARM W/O WHEEL	77	44062	63020WE		HANDLE CROSS BRACE
2	40652			NUT NYLOC M5	43	44304			BOLT WHEEL AXLE 3/8x5.5	78	44064B	63187BN		CAPTIVE PLATE 1/4 HEX BOLT
3	40835	63474		BEARING 32x10x12	45	43218			WASHER 3/8 20x1.8x26	79	44085		X	COVER THROTTLE
4	40838			SCREW HEX 6x19 BLADE	47	43288			TRIGGER THROTTLE	80	44074	63049		BOLT HEX 6.5x1/4 BSW
5	40906	65164		O-RING ID 63x2.0	48	43292			INTERLOCK THROTTLE	81	48000	48002A		ASSY ENGINE HONDA GX35
6	42111			SEAL 27.2x12.6 WHEEL	49	43294		X	SWITCH SLIDE & PLATE	82	44312			DRUM CUP PRO 79x32mm
7	42112		X	(NLA) SEAL FELT	50	43406		X	(NLA)LABEL PROFESSIONAL	83	43765	64967BP		EDGER DOM WHEEL
8	43452			SPRING HT ADJ ARM COMPR	52	43484			WASHER 22.43 x 5.94	84	44309			FLAP PRO AV2 DEBRIS ASSY
10	43105			BLADE SET 10.2/3 271mm	53	43719			SPRING DEFLECTOR DEBRIS	85	48100			OIL100ml (Hon GX31&GX35)
11	44302	62723M5		PIN HT ADJ 5mm	54	43790			SCREW M5.5x22	86	44310			CAP WHEEL HUB
12	43108			BEARING 37x12x12	55	44303			HANDLE PRO HT ADJ	87	44305			BEARING WHEEL 28x8x12.8
13	43109	43484		BLADE WASH Use 3x43484	56	43910	62936WN		CAP DUST EDGER	88	43860			BEARING 32x10x12 + 4mm
14	43110			COVER BLADE	57	43922		X	(NLA)HANDLE GRIP RUBBER	89	44016K			SPACER KIT 4xBEVEL WASHER
15	43112			DRUM BLADE	58	43941	43941B		ASSY COVER & BEARING	90	43963	63433ARK		ASSY RH HANDLE
16	43114			SHAFT BLADE DRIVE	59	43951BS	63220BS		AV RUBBER ROUND	91	44440			SWITCH ON/OFF
17	43115			WASHER BLADE BEVEL	60	43952			AV MOUNT LH	92	44500R			ASSY WH ARM
18	43116	62983		PRO DRUM WASH 45x12.2x2	61	43953			AV MOUNT RH					
19	43122			CROWN GEAR PRO	62	43954		X	(NLA) HANDLE MAIN BRACKET					
20	43125			SPACER 15.5mm	63	43955BS	63401BS		AV SADDLE RUBBER					
21	43127	63219		LABEL HOT MOTOR/OIL CLEAN	64	44087	63433ARK		ASSY RH HANDLE					
22	43128	63478		LABEL WARN BLADE COVER	65	43961	63019BS		HANDLE LH W/RUBBER					
26	44308			GRASS SHIELD LIMITER PRO	66	43964		X	(NLA)HONDA AIR DEFL (GX31)					
28	43155			BODY MAIN SHIELD PRO	67	44165	63400		ROCKER SWITCH WITH WIRE					
30	43163			NUT FLANGE 3/8 UNC	68	44311	63863RNM		ASSY PRO RED STAGE 4					
31	43172			NUT NYLOC 3/8 UNC w/AXLE	69	43978			SHAFT PRO (FLANGED NUT)					
32	43173			NUT M12x1.75 RH	70	43980	64119		HUB SINTERED 11.5mm					
33	43176			GEAR PINION 25.5mm	72	44003	63488A		ASSY HANDLE KNOB+NUT					
34	43179			SCREW TRIM COVER M5x39	73	44010			ASSY CABLE 845mm					
36	43198			SPRING TRIGGER COMPRESS	74	44012			LOOM 400mm					
37	43199			SPRING SMALL	75	44060			HANDLE TUBE					
41	43209			SPACER WHEEL 49mm	76	44061	44060		HANDLE TUBE					

GX31 Honda Engine parts
only available direct from
Honda Australia